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E-Mail #1 #2 #3 #4

 Wessler Engineering, Andrew Gordon
Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553
AndrewG@wesslerengineering.com

City of Lawrence, Scott Salsbery
Owner 9201 Harrison Park Ct., Lawrence, IN 46216

P: 317-788-4551; F: 317-788-4553

ssalsbery@cityoflawrence.org
Contractors Atlas Excavating, Keisha Dillon

4740 Swisher Rd., West Lafayette, IN 47906
1 P: 765-429-4800; F: 765-429-6464

whitneyc@atlasexcavating.com
TSW Utility Solutions, Inc., David Hammons

2 3120 W. Morris St., Indianapolis, IN 46241
P: 317-690-7907
dhammons@tswutility.com
Brackney Inc., Kevin Brackney

3 10028 US Hwy 52, PO Box 221, Brookville, IN 47012
P: 765-647-6551; F: 765-647-5521
bethg@brackneyinc.com
Environmental Construction, Inc., Cynthia Howe

4 13150 W 300 N, Yorktown, IN 47396
P: 765-759-6145; F: 765-759-6715
cynthia@eciconstruction.biz

LIST OF PLANHOLDERS
Digital Cost:WESSLER PROJECT NO.  208018.04.01B - REBID

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  July 29, 2019

Project Name:  47th Street Water Main Improvements
Owner:  City of Lawrence
Bid Opening Date:  August 6, 2019

Addendums



SHEET NO. 2 OF 

Name
Address

Phone & Fax
E-Mail #1 #2 #3 #4

 Miller Pipeline, Shelley Rardon
8850 Crawfordsville Rd., Indianapolis, IN 46224

5 P:317-293-0278; F: 317-293-8502
shelley.rardon@millerpipeline.com
Calumet Civil Contractors, Inc., Megan Johnson

6 4898 Fieldstone Dr., Whitestown, IN 46075
P: 317-769-1900; F: 317-769-7424
megan@calumetcivil.com
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